
Stephenson Lions Meet (5/1/2015)	Stephenson, United States

Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Stambaugh West Iron County WIC 177

2 Rapid River RARI 103

3 Stephenson STEP 98

4 Carney-Nadeau CARN 55.5

5 Norway NORW 50.5

6 Powers North Central NOCE 49

7 Coleman COLE 46

8 Florence-Niagara FLNI 45

Place Team Code Points

1 Rapid River RARI 130

2 Stephenson STEP 110.5

3 Powers North Central NOCE 102

4 Florence-Niagara FLNI 94.5

5 Coleman COLE 72

6 Stambaugh West Iron County WIC 68

7 Norway NORW 21

8 Carney-Nadeau CARN 13
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5/1/2015

Stephenson, United States

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 11:05.18 10

2 Florence-Niagara A 11:08.20 8

3 Rapid River A 11:42.67 6

4 Stephenson A 12:31.29 5

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Rapid River A 9:13.65 10

2 Stephenson A 9:29.00 8

3 Florence-Niagara A 9:37.65 6

4 Powers North Central A 9:40.76 5

5 Carney-Nadeau A 10:40.31 4

6 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 10:43.51 3

Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Gould, Shannon Rapid River 15.55 10 2(1)

2 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 16.32 7 2(2)

2 Torreano, Tessa Coleman 16.32 7 2(2)

4 Wells, Mady Powers North
Central

17.13 5 2(4)

5 Casanova, Brenda Norway 17.20 4 2(5)

6 Herrera, Alondra Coleman 17.26 3 2(6)

7 West, Madeline Florence-Niagara 17.52 2 2(7)

8 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West
Iron County

19.02 1 1(1)

9 Whitens, Macy Powers North
Central

20.08 1(2)

10 Carlson, Kendra Stambaugh West
Iron County

22.01 1(3)

11 Deneau, Mazy Stambaugh West
Iron County

22.89 1(4)

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

19.02 1

2 Whitens, Macy Powers North Central 20.08

3 Carlson, Kendra Stambaugh West Iron
County

22.01

4 Deneau, Mazy Stambaugh West Iron
County

22.89

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gould, Shannon Rapid River 15.55 10

2 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 16.32 7

2 Torreano, Tessa Coleman 16.32 7

4 Wells, Mady Powers North Central 17.13 5

5 Casanova, Brenda Norway 17.20 4

6 Herrera, Alondra Coleman 17.26 3

7 West, Madeline Florence-Niagara 17.52 2

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Pillath, Josh Coleman 16.68 10 2(1)

2 Parent, Adam Florence-Niagara 17.36 8 2(2)

3 Johnson, Steven Rapid River 17.96 6 2(3)

4 Berglund, Mason Rapid River 18.12 5 2(4)

5 Gatien, Brenden Powers North
Central

20.48 4 2(5)

6 Cole, Carlson Florence-Niagara 20.61 3 2(6)

7 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West
Iron County

20.67 2 1(1)

8 Bonifas, Travis Stambaugh West
Iron County

20.72 1 1(2)

9 Bryant, Conner Rapid River 23.75 1(3)

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West Iron
County

20.67 2

2 Bonifas, Travis Stambaugh West Iron
County

20.72 1

3 Bryant, Conner Rapid River 23.75

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pillath, Josh Coleman 16.68 10

2 Parent, Adam Florence-Niagara 17.36 8

3 Johnson, Steven Rapid River 17.96 6

4 Berglund, Mason Rapid River 18.12 5

5 Gatien, Brenden Powers North Central 20.48 4

6 Cole, Carlson Florence-Niagara 20.61 3

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Truitt, Haley Stephenson 13.62 10 3(1)

2 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West
Iron County

13.82 8 3(2)

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 14.28 6 3(3)

4 Coutley, Jenna Coleman 15.03 5 3(4)

5 Hartges, Mary Stephenson 15.07 4 3(5)

6 Pryal, Ashlynn Rapid River 15.55 3 2(1)

7 Lewis, Mariah Stambaugh West
Iron County

15.60 2 3(6)

8 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 15.62 1 3(7)

9 Dombrowski,
Natalie

Powers North
Central

15.69 2(2)

10 Harris, Alanis Carney-Nadeau 16.21 1(1)

11 Wolosyn, Brooklyn Florence-Niagara 16.32 2(3)

12 Starzynski, Sarah Stephenson 17.08 1(2)

13 LeGrave, Natasha Powers North
Central

17.13 2(4)

14 Brockway, Hayley Rapid River 17.20 2(5)

15 Milburn, Naomi Stephenson 17.26 2(6)
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16 Vandenhouten,
Miranda

Powers North
Central

17.52 2(7)

17 Hickman, Samantha Rapid River 19.22 1(3)

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harris, Alanis Carney-Nadeau 16.21

2 Starzynski, Sarah Stephenson 17.08

3 Hickman, Samantha Rapid River 19.22

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pryal, Ashlynn Rapid River 15.55 3

2 Dombrowski, Natalie Powers North Central 15.69

3 Wolosyn, Brooklyn Florence-Niagara 16.32

4 LeGrave, Natasha Powers North Central 17.13

5 Brockway, Hayley Rapid River 17.20

6 Milburn, Naomi Stephenson 17.26

7 Vandenhouten,
Miranda

Powers North Central 17.52

Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Truitt, Haley Stephenson 13.62 10

2 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West Iron
County

13.82 8

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 14.28 6

4 Coutley, Jenna Coleman 15.03 5

5 Hartges, Mary Stephenson 15.07 4

6 Lewis, Mariah Stambaugh West Iron
County

15.60 2

7 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 15.62 1

Men's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Johnson, Tristan Stephenson 11.95 10 3(1)

2 Holle, Trent Powers North
Central

12.28 8 3(2)

3 Thoney, Nik Stambaugh West
Iron County

12.33 6 3(3)

4 Dumke, Alex Florence-Niagara 12.56 5 3(4)

5 Maki, Nick Stephenson 12.59 4 3(5)

6 King, Phil Stambaugh West
Iron County

12.62 3 3(6)

7 Tinkey, Caleb Norway 12.78 2 3(7)

8 Brockhagen, Jayce Stambaugh West
Iron County

12.85 1 2(1)

9 Gagne, Dylan Powers North
Central

12.96 3(8)

10 LaCasse, Jarrett Rapid River 13.06 2(2)

11 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 13.32 2(3)

12 Philips, Travis Stephenson 13.40 2(4)

13 Duran, Manny Carney-Nadeau 13.90 1(1)

14 Brodock, Bobby Rapid River 13.97 1(2)

15 Bird, Cody Carney-Nadeau 13.99 1(3)

16 Vassar, Denny Florence-Niagara 14.32 2(5)

17 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 14.64 1(4)

18 Thurston, Dante Stambaugh West
Iron County

14.74 2(6)

19 Rubick, Ben Rapid River 14.75 1(5)

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Duran, Manny Carney-Nadeau 13.90

2 Brodock, Bobby Rapid River 13.97

3 Bird, Cody Carney-Nadeau 13.99

4 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 14.64

5 Rubick, Ben Rapid River 14.75

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brockhagen, Jayce Stambaugh West Iron
County

12.85 1

2 LaCasse, Jarrett Rapid River 13.06

3 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 13.32

4 Philips, Travis Stephenson 13.40

5 Vassar, Denny Florence-Niagara 14.32

6 Thurston, Dante Stambaugh West Iron
County

14.74

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Tristan Stephenson 11.95 10

2 Holle, Trent Powers North Central 12.28 8

3 Thoney, Nik Stambaugh West Iron
County

12.33 6

4 Dumke, Alex Florence-Niagara 12.56 5

5 Maki, Nick Stephenson 12.59 4

6 King, Phil Stambaugh West Iron
County

12.62 3

7 Tinkey, Caleb Norway 12.78 2

8 Gagne, Dylan Powers North Central 12.96

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 2:01.62 10

2 Rapid River A 2:05.23 8

3 Florence-Niagara A 2:06.55 6

4 Stephenson A 2:06.78 5

5 Powers North Central A 2:07.76 4

6 Carney-Nadeau A 2:12.57 3

7 Coleman A 2:18.40 2

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 1:38.27 10

2 Stephenson A 1:39.03 8

3 Powers North Central A 1:40.81 6

4 Rapid River A 1:45.55 5

5 Carney-Nadeau A 1:46.53 4

Women's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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1 Harris, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

5:56.25 10

2 Yoap, Clara Coleman 6:06.66 8

3 Goodacre, Elizabeth Rapid River 6:21.95 6

4 Havelka, Caitlyn Stephenson 6:33.38 5

5 Berutti, Sydney Stambaugh West Iron
County

6:40.04 4

6 Possanza, Alyssa Stambaugh West Iron
County

6:48.70 3

7 Antonissen, Hannah Florence-Niagara 6:53.56 2

8 Duckert, Sadie Coleman 6:56.39 1

9 Wells, Baylee Powers North Central 7:15.05

10 Marks, Katherine Stephenson 7:16.61

11 Thiry, Skylar Carney-Nadeau 7:43.54

12 Lambert, Noelle Norway 8:15.17

13 Passamani, Hadley Stambaugh West Iron
County

10:05.45

Men's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Blair, Dan Rapid River 4:57.04 10 2(1)

2 Cappaert, Conner Stephenson 5:01.70 8 2(2)

3 Jones, Danny Florence-Niagara 5:13.07 6 2(3)

4 Brown, Ethan Stephenson 5:22.97 5 2(4)

5 Cappaert, Mark Stephenson 5:25.20 4 2(5)

6 Anderson, Jared Rapid River 5:26.74 3 1(1)

7 Robinson, Connor Powers North
Central

5:28.53 2 2(6)

8 Kremsreiter, Miles Coleman 5:35.08 1 2(7)

9 Lake, Brandon Coleman 5:40.56 2(8)

10 Green, David Carney-Nadeau 5:41.78 1(2)

11 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 5:42.43 1(3)

12 Rozine, Jeremy Stambaugh West
Iron County

5:46.45 1(4)

13 Hardwick, Takoda Rapid River 5:50.00 2(9)

14 Hansen, Nicky Florence-Niagara 5:50.14 2(10)

15 Lausche, Preston Carney-Nadeau 6:06.98 1(5)

16 Lauscher, Cameron Powers North
Central

6:22.34 1(6)

16 Schroeder, Brody Rapid River 6:22.34 1(6)

18 Antonissen, Casey Florence-Niagara 6:29.52 2(11)

19 Ran, Andy Florence-Niagara 6:51.10 1(8)

20 Johnson, Brandon Powers North
Central

7:19.16 2(12)

Men's 1600 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Jared Rapid River 5:26.74 3

2 Green, David Carney-Nadeau 5:41.78

3 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 5:42.43

4 Rozine, Jeremy Stambaugh West Iron
County

5:46.45

5 Lausche, Preston Carney-Nadeau 6:06.98

6 Lauscher, Cameron Powers North Central 6:22.34

6 Schroeder, Brody Rapid River 6:22.34

8 Ran, Andy Florence-Niagara 6:51.10

Men's 1600 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Blair, Dan Rapid River 4:57.04 10

2 Cappaert, Conner Stephenson 5:01.70 8

3 Jones, Danny Florence-Niagara 5:13.07 6

4 Brown, Ethan Stephenson 5:22.97 5

5 Cappaert, Mark Stephenson 5:25.20 4

6 Robinson, Connor Powers North Central 5:28.53 2

7 Kremsreiter, Miles Coleman 5:35.08 1

8 Lake, Brandon Coleman 5:40.56

9 Hardwick, Takoda Rapid River 5:50.00

10 Hansen, Nicky Florence-Niagara 5:50.14

11 Antonissen, Casey Florence-Niagara 6:29.52

12 Johnson, Brandon Powers North Central 7:19.16

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Rapid River A 58.41 10

2 Powers North Central A 59.92 8

3 Coleman A 1:00.40 6

4 Carney-Nadeau A 1:03.45 5

5 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 1:04.20 4

6 Stephenson A 1:06.32 3

7 Florence-Niagara A 1:11.30 2

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Stephenson A 46.71 10

2 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 46.84 8

3 Powers North Central A 47.81 6

4 Norway A 49.39 5

5 Rapid River A 49.97 4

6 Florence-Niagara A 50.92 3

7 Carney-Nadeau A 55.04 2

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:02.10 10 3(1)

2 Pellizzer, Elizabeth Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:05.62 8 3(2)

3 Nordell, Shanna Florence-Niagara 1:06.26 6 3(3)

4 Kordish, Maegan Stephenson 1:06.98 5 3(4)

5 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 1:08.88 4 3(5)

6 Schwartz, Erika Rapid River 1:13.68 3 3(6)

7 Plunger, Hope Powers North
Central

1:16.93 2 2(1)

8 Nelson, Jill Norway 1:17.43 1 3(7)

9 Starzynski, Rachel Stephenson 1:18.00 3(8)

10 Lofholm, Tina Norway 1:19.68 2(2)

11 Granquist, Sarah Powers North
Central

1:21.35 2(3)

12 Haelterman, Taylor Powers North
Central

1:22.93 2(4)

13 Pangrazzi, Alex Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:23.83 2(5)

14 Whitens, Macy Powers North
Central

1:27.29 2(6)

15 Cross, Kyleigh Stephenson 1:28.70 2(7)
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16 Runke, Julia Stephenson 1:32.51 2(8)

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Plunger, Hope Powers North Central 1:16.93 2

2 Lofholm, Tina Norway 1:19.68

3 Granquist, Sarah Powers North Central 1:21.35

4 Haelterman, Taylor Powers North Central 1:22.93

5 Pangrazzi, Alex Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:23.83

6 Whitens, Macy Powers North Central 1:27.29

7 Cross, Kyleigh Stephenson 1:28.70

8 Runke, Julia Stephenson 1:32.51

Women's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:02.10 10

2 Pellizzer, Elizabeth Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:05.62 8

3 Nordell, Shanna Florence-Niagara 1:06.26 6

4 Kordish, Maegan Stephenson 1:06.98 5

5 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 1:08.88 4

6 Schwartz, Erika Rapid River 1:13.68 3

7 Nelson, Jill Norway 1:17.43 1

8 Starzynski, Rachel Stephenson 1:18.00

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Parent, Adam Florence-Niagara 53.63 10 3(1)

2 Holle, Bryce Powers North
Central

54.19 8 3(2)

3 Harper, Tristen Powers North
Central

55.92 6 3(3)

4 Hough, David Rapid River 57.04 5 3(4)

5 Decremer, Zac Norway 57.29 4 2(1)

6 Kau, Brandon Stephenson 57.60 3 3(5)

7 Moll, Grant Florence-Niagara 1:00.13 2 3(6)

8 Poupore, Austin Powers North
Central

1:01.02 1 2(2)

9 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 1:01.03 1(1)

10 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 1:01.18 3(7)

11 Gieffers, Nils Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:01.78 2(3)

12 Gerlach, Jared Powers North
Central

1:02.02 3(8)

13 Kasal, Conner Coleman 1:02.56 2(4)

14 Fuller, Derek Florence-Niagara 1:02.91 2(5)

15 Miller, Levi Rapid River 1:04.09 1(2)

16 Trombley, Cody Rapid River 1:05.61 1(3)

17 Bylon, Steven Stephenson 1:06.46 1(4)

18 Barker, Michael Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:07.54 2(6)

19 Child, Brandon Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:09.38 2(7)

20 Semanko, Jeremiah Stephenson 1:11.71 2(8)

21 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 1:18.74 1(5)

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 1:01.03

2 Miller, Levi Rapid River 1:04.09

3 Trombley, Cody Rapid River 1:05.61

4 Bylon, Steven Stephenson 1:06.46

5 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 1:18.74

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Decremer, Zac Norway 57.29 4

2 Poupore, Austin Powers North Central 1:01.02 1

3 Gieffers, Nils Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:01.78

4 Kasal, Conner Coleman 1:02.56

5 Fuller, Derek Florence-Niagara 1:02.91

6 Barker, Michael Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:07.54

7 Child, Brandon Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:09.38

8 Semanko, Jeremiah Stephenson 1:11.71

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parent, Adam Florence-Niagara 53.63 10

2 Holle, Bryce Powers North Central 54.19 8

3 Harper, Tristen Powers North Central 55.92 6

4 Hough, David Rapid River 57.04 5

5 Kau, Brandon Stephenson 57.60 3

6 Moll, Grant Florence-Niagara 1:00.13 2

7 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 1:01.18

8 Gerlach, Jared Powers North Central 1:02.02

Women's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Casanova, Brenda Norway 53.78 10 2(1)

2 Mazurek, Sydnie Stambaugh West
Iron County

55.08 8 2(2)

3 Gould, Shannon Rapid River 56.97 6 2(3)

4 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West
Iron County

59.49 5 2(4)

5 McCullough, Talisha Carney-Nadeau 1:01.74 4 1(1)

6 Wells, Mady Powers North
Central

1:01.88 3 2(5)

7 West, Madeline Florence-Niagara 1:02.97 2 1(2)

8 Carlson, Kendra Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:03.78 1 1(3)

9 Herrera, Alondra Coleman 1:06.97 2(6)

10 Deneau, Reece Stambaugh West
Iron County

1:12.16 1(4)

11 Torreano, Tessa Coleman 1:12.25 2(7)

12 Tanguay, Julie Stephenson 1:14.25 1(5)

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McCullough, Talisha Carney-Nadeau 1:01.74 4

2 West, Madeline Florence-Niagara 1:02.97 2

3 Carlson, Kendra Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:03.78 1
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4 Deneau, Reece Stambaugh West Iron
County

1:12.16

5 Tanguay, Julie Stephenson 1:14.25

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Casanova, Brenda Norway 53.78 10

2 Mazurek, Sydnie Stambaugh West Iron
County

55.08 8

3 Gould, Shannon Rapid River 56.97 6

4 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

59.49 5

5 Wells, Mady Powers North Central 1:01.88 3

6 Herrera, Alondra Coleman 1:06.97

7 Torreano, Tessa Coleman 1:12.25

Men's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Pillath, Josh Coleman 42.98 10 2(1)

2 Berglund, Mason Rapid River 45.29 8 2(2)

3 Gagne, Dylan Powers North
Central

47.58 6 2(3)

4 Johnson, Steven Rapid River 49.03 5 1(1)

5 Johnson, David Rapid River 49.15 4 2(4)

6 Dumke, Devin Florence-Niagara 49.44 3 2(5)

7 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West
Iron County

49.49 2 1(2)

8 Bryant, Conner Rapid River 50.39 1 2(6)

9 Johnson, Trey Stephenson 53.72 1(3)

10 Cole, Carlson Florence-Niagara 55.81 2(7)

11 Robinson, Connor Powers North
Central

55.88 2(8)

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Steven Rapid River 49.03 5

2 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West Iron
County

49.49 2

3 Johnson, Trey Stephenson 53.72

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pillath, Josh Coleman 42.98 10

2 Berglund, Mason Rapid River 45.29 8

3 Gagne, Dylan Powers North Central 47.58 6

4 Johnson, David Rapid River 49.15 4

5 Dumke, Devin Florence-Niagara 49.44 3

6 Bryant, Conner Rapid River 50.39 1

7 Cole, Carlson Florence-Niagara 55.81

8 Robinson, Connor Powers North Central 55.88

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harris, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:34.67 10

2 Anderson, Myah Florence-Niagara 2:47.97 8

3 Kordish, Maegan Stephenson 2:49.92 6

4 Rubick, Erica Rapid River 2:51.86 5

5 Angeli, Erin Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:56.83 4

6 Duckert, Sadie Coleman 3:07.19 3

7 Possanza, Alyssa Stambaugh West Iron
County

3:16.22 2

8 Granquist, Sarah Powers North Central 3:19.86 1

9 Mullins, Maddy Norway 3:21.81

10 Haelterman, Taylor Powers North Central 3:24.17

11 Starzynski, Rachel Stephenson 3:26.52

12 Thiry, Skylar Carney-Nadeau 3:31.00

13 Passamani, Hadley Stambaugh West Iron
County

4:01.14

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Blair, Dan Rapid River 2:12.52 10 2(1)

2 Kau, Brandon Stephenson 2:17.95 8 2(2)

3 Gustafson, Luke Rapid River 2:20.46 6 2(3)

4 Holle, Bryce Powers North
Central

2:22.83 5 2(4)

5 Lake, Brandon Coleman 2:24.52 4 2(5)

6 Schwartz, Wyatt Rapid River 2:24.89 3 2(6)

7 Schaff, Trenton Powers North
Central

2:29.18 2 1(1)

8 Gieffers, Nils Stambaugh West
Iron County

2:30.29 1 2(7)

9 Maki, Spencer Florence-Niagara 2:31.29 2(8)

10 Martin, Craig Rapid River 2:33.45 2(9)

11 Menke, Ian Stephenson 2:39.19 2(10)

12 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 2:40.89 1(2)

13 Antonissen, Casey Florence-Niagara 2:43.01 1(3)

14 Barker, Michael Stambaugh West
Iron County

2:43.86 1(4)

15 Rozine, Jeremy Stambaugh West
Iron County

2:45.98 2(11)

16 Granskog, Mathew Stephenson 2:51.39 1(5)

17 Kleiman, Jacob Carney-Nadeau 2:51.61 1(6)

18 Child, Brandon Stambaugh West
Iron County

2:55.42 1(7)

19 Ran, Andy Florence-Niagara 2:56.01 1(8)

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Schaff, Trenton Powers North Central 2:29.18 2

2 Forgette, Lucas Carney-Nadeau 2:40.89

3 Antonissen, Casey Florence-Niagara 2:43.01

4 Barker, Michael Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:43.86

5 Granskog, Mathew Stephenson 2:51.39

6 Kleiman, Jacob Carney-Nadeau 2:51.61

7 Child, Brandon Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:55.42

8 Ran, Andy Florence-Niagara 2:56.01

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Blair, Dan Rapid River 2:12.52 10

2 Kau, Brandon Stephenson 2:17.95 8

3 Gustafson, Luke Rapid River 2:20.46 6

4 Holle, Bryce Powers North Central 2:22.83 5
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5 Lake, Brandon Coleman 2:24.52 4

6 Schwartz, Wyatt Rapid River 2:24.89 3

7 Gieffers, Nils Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:30.29 1

8 Maki, Spencer Florence-Niagara 2:31.29

9 Martin, Craig Rapid River 2:33.45

10 Menke, Ian Stephenson 2:39.19

11 Rozine, Jeremy Stambaugh West Iron
County

2:45.98

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West
Iron County

28.02 10 3(1)

2 Truitt, Haley Stephenson 28.40 8 3(2)

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 29.29 6 3(3)

4 Pellizzer, Elizabeth Stambaugh West
Iron County

29.34 5 3(4)

5 Nordell, Shanna Florence-Niagara 29.86 4 3(5)

6 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 29.88 3 3(6)

7 Casanova, Brenda Norway 30.24 2 3(7)

8 Hartges, Mary Stephenson 30.98 1 2(1)

9 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 31.84 3(8)

10 Broullire, Shawna Florence-Niagara 32.01 2(2)

11 Pryal, Ashlynn Rapid River 32.04 2(3)

12 Lewis, Mariah Stambaugh West
Iron County

32.15 2(4)

13 Swenty, Jesse Coleman 32.76 2(5)

14 Wells, Mady Powers North
Central

33.33 1(1)

15 Hansen, Kendra Carney-Nadeau 33.54 1(2)

16 Possanza, Erin Stambaugh West
Iron County

33.77 2(6)

17 LeGrave, Natasha Powers North
Central

35.93 1(3)

18 Vandenhouten,
Miranda

Powers North
Central

36.67 1(4)

19 Tanguay, Julie Stephenson 37.72 2(7)

20 Meintz, Avery Stephenson 37.82 2(8)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wells, Mady Powers North Central 33.33

2 Hansen, Kendra Carney-Nadeau 33.54

3 LeGrave, Natasha Powers North Central 35.93

4 Vandenhouten,
Miranda

Powers North Central 36.67

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hartges, Mary Stephenson 30.98 1

2 Broullire, Shawna Florence-Niagara 32.01

3 Pryal, Ashlynn Rapid River 32.04

4 Lewis, Mariah Stambaugh West Iron
County

32.15

5 Swenty, Jesse Coleman 32.76

6 Possanza, Erin Stambaugh West Iron
County

33.77

7 Tanguay, Julie Stephenson 37.72

8 Meintz, Avery Stephenson 37.82

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kinner, Emmy Stambaugh West Iron
County

28.02 10

2 Truitt, Haley Stephenson 28.40 8

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 29.29 6

4 Pellizzer, Elizabeth Stambaugh West Iron
County

29.34 5

5 Nordell, Shanna Florence-Niagara 29.86 4

6 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 29.88 3

7 Casanova, Brenda Norway 30.24 2

8 Berg, Becca Carney-Nadeau 31.84

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Johnson, Rusty Stambaugh West
Iron County

24.62 10 4(1)

2 Johnson, Tristan Stephenson 24.67 8 4(2)

3 Dumke, Alex Florence-Niagara 24.86 6 4(3)

4 Thoney, Nik Stambaugh West
Iron County

25.01 5 4(4)

5 Harper, Tristen Powers North
Central

25.06 4 3(1)

6 Becerra, Jesus Stephenson 25.20 3 4(5)

7 Hartges, David Stephenson 25.41 2 4(6)

8 King, Phil Stambaugh West
Iron County

25.43 1 4(7)

9 Decremer, Zac Norway 26.08 2(1)

10 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 26.81 3(2)

11 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West
Iron County

26.91 2(2)

12 LaCasse, Jarrett Rapid River 27.04 3(3)

13 Salka, Robert Rapid River 27.11 3(4)

14 Gerlach, Jared Powers North
Central

27.67 3(5)

15 Poupore, Austin Powers North
Central

27.74 2(3)

16 Kasal, Conner Coleman 28.07 3(6)

17 Brodock, Bobby Rapid River 28.74 2(4)

18 Gendron, Jake Norway 28.82 3(7)

19 Fuller, Derek Florence-Niagara 29.43 3(8)

20 Semanko, Jeremiah Stephenson 29.79 2(5)

21 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 30.12 2(6)

22 Rubick, Ben Rapid River 30.90 2(7)

23 Mack, Evan Carney-Nadeau 33.09 2(8)

24 Holle, Trent Powers North
Central

34.18 4(8)

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Decremer, Zac Norway 26.08

2 Parson, Shea Stambaugh West Iron
County

26.91

3 Poupore, Austin Powers North Central 27.74

4 Brodock, Bobby Rapid River 28.74

5 Semanko, Jeremiah Stephenson 29.79

6 Haddock, Calvin Carney-Nadeau 30.12

7 Rubick, Ben Rapid River 30.90

8 Mack, Evan Carney-Nadeau 33.09
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Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harper, Tristen Powers North Central 25.06 4

2 Millan, Jarrod Florence-Niagara 26.81

3 LaCasse, Jarrett Rapid River 27.04

4 Salka, Robert Rapid River 27.11

5 Gerlach, Jared Powers North Central 27.67

6 Kasal, Conner Coleman 28.07

7 Gendron, Jake Norway 28.82

8 Fuller, Derek Florence-Niagara 29.43

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Rusty Stambaugh West Iron
County

24.62 10

2 Johnson, Tristan Stephenson 24.67 8

3 Dumke, Alex Florence-Niagara 24.86 6

4 Thoney, Nik Stambaugh West Iron
County

25.01 5

5 Becerra, Jesus Stephenson 25.20 3

6 Hartges, David Stephenson 25.41 2

7 King, Phil Stambaugh West Iron
County

25.43 1

8 Holle, Trent Powers North Central 34.18

Women's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harris, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

12:46.00 10

2 Yoap, Clara Coleman 13:02.00 8

3 Goodacre, Elizabeth Rapid River 14:05.00 6

4 Havelka, Caitlyn Stephenson 14:28.00 5

5 Hoppe, Anna Florence-Niagara 15:07.00 4

6 Berutti, Sydney Stambaugh West Iron
County

15:11.00 3

7 Possanza, Alyssa Stambaugh West Iron
County

15:18.00 2

8 Antonissen, Hannah Florence-Niagara 15:24.00 1

Men's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cappaert, Conner Stephenson 10:53.00 10

2 Jones, Danny Florence-Niagara 11:11.00 8

3 Anderson, Jared Rapid River 11:14.00 6

4 Brown, Ethan Stephenson 11:33.00 5

5 Robinson, Connor Powers North Central 11:34.00 4

6 Cappaert, Mark Stephenson 11:50.00 3

7 Gonzalez, Tanner Norway 12:04.00 2

8 Schwartz, Wyatt Rapid River 12:15.00 1

9 Kremsreiter, Miles Coleman 12:22.00

10 Green, David Carney-Nadeau 12:30.00

11 Hansen, Nicky Florence-Niagara 12:31.00

12 Hardwick, Takoda Rapid River 13:19.00

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 4:43.00 10

2 Rapid River A 4:55.00 8

3 Stephenson A 5:07.00 6

4 Carney-Nadeau A 5:11.00 5

5 Powers North Central A 5:22.00 4

6 Coleman A 5:23.00 3

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 Rapid River A 3:46.00 10

2 Florence-Niagara A 3:47.00 8

3 Powers North Central A 3:51.00 6

4 Stambaugh West Iron
County

A 4:00.00 5

5 Stephenson A 4:05.00 4

6 Carney-Nadeau A 4:39.00 3

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wells, Baylee Powers North Central 4' 8" 10

2 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 4' 6" 7

2 Truitt, Haley Stephenson 4' 6" 7

4 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

4' 6" 5

5 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 4' 4" 3.5

6 Hansen, Kendra Carney-Nadeau 4' 4" 3.5

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

Cox, Morgan Powers North Central 5' 10" 9

Pillath, Josh Coleman 5' 10" 9

Berglund, Mason Rapid River 5' 6" 6

Broden, Bryce Norway 5' 4" 4

Hagerty, Alex Florence-Niagara 5' 4" 4

Stropich, Jon Rapid River 5' 4" 4

Glime, Bryan Florence-Niagara 5' 0" 1.5

Menke, Ian Stephenson 5' 0" 1.5

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Martin, Breanna Stephenson 8' 0" 10

2 LaCosse, Rachel Rapid River 6' 6" 8

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stropich, Jon Rapid River 11' 9"

2 Kasal, Conner Coleman 10' 0"

3 Gustafson, Luke Rapid River 10' 0"

4 Maki, Nick Stephenson 9' 6"

5 Dominique, Tristan Rapid River 8' 0"

6 Degenaer, Ethan Norway 8' 0"

7 Pilon, J.J. Rapid River 8' 0"

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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1 Mazurek, Sydnie Stambaugh West Iron
County

15' 4.50" 10

2 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 14' 6" 8

3 Sivula, Sara Carney-Nadeau 14' 5" 6

4 Casanova, Brenda Norway 13' 7" 5

5 Maloney, Victoria Stambaugh West Iron
County

13' 6.50" 4

6 Gendron, Andrea Rapid River 13' 3" 3

7 McCullough, Talisha Carney-Nadeau 12' 7" 2

8 Martin, Breanna Stephenson 12' 4.50" 1

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parent, Adam Florence-Niagara 20' 0.50" 10

2 Cox, Morgan Powers North Central 19' 4.50" 8

3 Glime, Bryan Florence-Niagara 18' 8" 6

4 Dumke, Alex Florence-Niagara 18' 2" 5

5 Broden, Bryce Norway 18' 0" 4

6 Brockhagen, Jayce Stambaugh West Iron
County

17' 8.50" 3

7 Olson, Brandon Stambaugh West Iron
County

17' 8" 2

8 Gerlach, Jared Powers North Central 17' 6.50" 1

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Blair, Reinna Rapid River 32' 11" 10

2 Tefft, Rachael Stambaugh West Iron
County

31' 6.50" 8

3 Nolingberg, Keeley Stambaugh West Iron
County

31' 4" 6

4 Wangerin, Tori Stephenson 28' 4.50" 5

5 Anderson, Emika Stambaugh West Iron
County

26' 11" 4

6 Cross, Kyleigh Stephenson 26' 4" 3

7 Jackson, Sarah Carney-Nadeau 26' 4" 2

8 Vietzke, Kailey Rapid River 26' 2" 1

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pillath, CJ Coleman 54' 2" 10

2 Gatien, Brenden Powers North Central 43' 8.50" 8

3 Bero, Luke Rapid River 41' 10" 6

4 Kempka, Collin Coleman 40' 8.50" 5

5 Hardwick, Logan Rapid River 38' 5.50" 4

6 Cunningham, Chris Stambaugh West Iron
County

37' 9.50" 3

7 Brockhagen, Jayce Stambaugh West Iron
County

35' 11.50" 2

8 Poupore, Tanner Powers North Central 35' 7.50" 1

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wells, Baylee Powers North Central 90' 3" 10

2 Cross, Kyleigh Stephenson 87' 8" 8

3 Blair, Reinna Rapid River 84' 8" 6

4 Nelson, Jill Norway 83' 0" 5

5 Vietzke, Kailey Rapid River 80' 11" 4

6 Jackson, Sarah Carney-Nadeau 79' 4" 3

7 Cryderman, Samantha Powers North Central 77' 5" 2

8 Wangerin, Tori Stephenson 75' 11" 1

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pillath, CJ Coleman 137' 3" 10

2 Pillath, Josh Coleman 130' 7" 8

3 Kau, Brandon Stephenson 130' 7" 6

4 Kempka, Collin Coleman 119' 9" 5

5 Hardwick, Logan Rapid River 114' 2" 4

6 Bero, Luke Rapid River 109' 0" 3

7 Gatien, Brenden Powers North Central 101' 0" 2

8 Brodock, Bobby Rapid River 89' 4" 1
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